
"Next Generation"
Classic meets Pop 2019

Samstag, 09.03.2019
Beginn: 19:00 Uhr; Einlass: 18:00 Uhr

Große EWE Arena
Maastricher Str. 1, 26123 Oldenburg

Block 10
Reihe 14            Platz 7

Normalpreis
Kategorie 2
55,50 Euro
inkl. Gebühren
Bestellnummer:

13157743

09.03.2019
19:00 Uhr
Block 10
Reihe 14
Platz 7
13157743

"Next Generation"
Classic meets Pop 2019

Samstag, 09.03.2019
Beginn: 19:00 Uhr; Einlass: 18:00 Uhr

Große EWE Arena
Maastricher Str. 1, 26123 Oldenburg

Block 10
Reihe 14            Platz 6

Normalpreis
Kategorie 2
55,50 Euro
inkl. Gebühren
Bestellnummer:

13157743

09.03.2019
19:00 Uhr
Block 10
Reihe 14
Platz 6
13157743

"Next Generation"
Classic meets Pop 2019

Samstag, 09.03.2019
Beginn: 19:00 Uhr; Einlass: 18:00 Uhr

Große EWE Arena
Maastricher Str. 1, 26123 Oldenburg

Block 10
Reihe 14            Platz 5

Kinder bis 12 Jahre
Kategorie 2
44,40 Euro
inkl. Gebühren
Bestellnummer:

13157743

09.03.2019
19:00 Uhr
Block 10
Reihe 14
Platz 5
13157743



"Next Generation"
Classic meets Pop 2019

Samstag, 09.03.2019
Beginn: 19:00 Uhr; Einlass: 18:00 Uhr

Große EWE Arena
Maastricher Str. 1, 26123 Oldenburg

Block 10
Reihe 14            Platz 4

Kinder bis 12 Jahre
Kategorie 2
44,40 Euro
inkl. Gebühren
Bestellnummer:

13157743

09.03.2019
19:00 Uhr
Block 10
Reihe 14
Platz 4
13157743


